06.11.2019

Faculty of Economics & Administrative Sciences

2019-20 Fall Mid-Term Exams

Principles of Marketing 1-D01/02

18.11.19(Mon/Pzt)

13:00

15:00

EAS305
INR480

EAS203
CIS411
IR307
BANK309

EAS405
EAS204
ECON402
CIS/MIS460

CIS232
EAS215

Third World Politics

Financial Accounting I
MIS

International Law
Financial Mathematics

Production Mgmt.
Financial Accounting I1
World Economy
Mobile Appl.Develop.

Prog.Language II
Academic Comm.

3-D01

0-D01/03
2-L01
1-D02
3-D01

1-D01
1-D01/02
1-D03
2-L.02

2-L02
3-DO01

19.11.19(Tues/Sal1)

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

EAS104
IR207

Principles of Mgmt.
Intern. Relations I

1-D01/02
3-DO01

CIS/MIS468+CIS268 Object Oriented Prog.Lang.l 2-L01

EAS310

CIS288+488
IR313
EAS402

EAS103
FIN304

MAN201
EAS105
BANK405

Organizational Behaviour

Web Development
Inter.Pol. & Security
Human Resource Mgmt.

Introduction to Business
Investment Fundamentals

Business Communication [
History of Civilizationl
Risk Management

1-D01/02/03/04/05

2-L01
1-D01
1-D02/04/05

1-D01/02/03/04/05
3-D01

1-D01/02/03/04/05
0-DO01
0-DO03

20.11.19(Wed/Cars)

11:00

13:00

15:00

EAS102
EAS202
MAN415
CIS436

SOC100
CIS246
MIS446

CIS205
EAS306

Principles of Economics II
Macroeconomics
Organizational Psycholgy
Web Technologies

Sociology
Database Mgmt.

Telecommunications in Bus.

Prog.Lang.1
Money and Banking

IR210+POL210 Modern Pol.Tho.

IR400

EAS101
EAS201
INR406
CIS331+221

The Cyprus Issue

1-D01/02/03
0-D03/04
2-DO01

2-L01

0-D01/02/03/04/05
2-L01
2-L.02

2-L01
1-D02/03/05
0-DO03
3-DO01

Principles of Economics I 1-D01/02/03/04/05/2-D01

Microeconomics
Peace Studies
Sys.Analysis Methods

0-D01/03
2-D01
2-L01



21.11.19(Thu/Pers)

22.11.19(Fri/Cuma)

23.11.19(Sat/Cts)

15:00

17:00

13:00

15:00

12:00

EAS301 Business Finance
CIS131 Intro. to C.L.S.

CIS132 Intro. to Alg. & Prog.
EAS304 Marketing Mgmt.
CIS143+243  Data Structure

EASI10 Political Science |
CIS421 Software Testing
EAS207 Business Law
BANK402 Commercial Lending
1IR203 Diplomatic History
MIS445 Info. Sys. Sec. Mgmt.
MTH172 Mathematics 11
EAS403 Marketing Research
BANK303 Banking Operations |
MTH171 Mathematics |
CIS263+363  Software Engineering
EU404/ECON414 European Economics
IR401/2 Analysis of IR Prob.I/II
MTH261 Statistics |
ACC430/BANK302 Bank Acct.

MTH262 Statistics 11

ECON307 Public Finance
EAS303 Mangerial Accounting
POL402 Contemp.Pol.Theory
ACC423 International Acct.
CIS/MIS486  Database Prog. II
IR/LAW205  Constitutional Law
MAN424 Enterprise Res.Plan.Sys.
ECON305 Hist. of Econ.Thought
CIS262+342  Ethics and Social Issues..

0-D01/03

2-L01
2-L.03

3-D01
2-L01
0-D01/03

2-L01

1-D01
1-D02
0-D01

0-D01/02/03/04/05
1-D02/04
2-DO01

1-D01/02/03/04/05
2-L01
2-DO01
3-D01

0-D01/02/04/05
2-DO01

1-D01/02
1-D04

1-D01/02
2-DO01
1-D03
2-L01

1-D02
2-L02
3-D01
2-1L01

Mid-term exams to be held during lecture hours / Ders saatlerinde vapilacak vize sinavlari;

12.11.19 (Tues/Sal1)

13.11.19 (Wed/Cars)

14.11.19 (Thu/Pers)

26.11.19(Tues)

ECON419

FIN404

INR479
ECON332

Monetary Theories

International Finance

Peace Education
Trends in Globalization

Turkish Foreign Policy I



VERY IMPORTANT ANNOUNCEMENT: AIT101, AiT102, AiT103,
AIT104, ENG101, ENG102, ING101, ING102, YiT101, YiT102, TUR10I,
TURI102 e-mid term exams will be held between the dates 11-16 November
2019. Please check the UZEM web page (https://uzem.neu.edu.tr/) for exams
dates, times, and locations (labs).

ENGI101, ENGI102 11 November 2019 (Mon)
TURI101, TUR102 12 November 2019 (Tues)
AIT101, AiT102 13 November 2019 (Wed)
AIT103, AIT104 14 November 2019 (Thurs)

YIiT101, YiT102 16 November 2019 (Sat)


https://uzem.neu.edu.tr/

